The P..)lice investigated the case which 
is subjudiee .. 

(2) Shri Sasi Kumar. an Agricul-
tural Assjs1an~ was suspended. He 
has been charged with seWng the 
plants from a farm and not deposit-
ing the 'money. Subsequently be de-
posited the entire amount of Rs. 
1.175.76 p. (Rupees one thousand one 
hundred and seventy five only). The 
Police investigated the caSe which is 
subjudice. 

(3) Shri R. Vijayam. an Agricul-
tural Demonstrator, was suspended. 
He allegedly misappropriated stores 
worth Rs. 6132.88 p. (Rupees Six 
thousand one hundred acd thirty two 
and paise eighty eight only). . The 
case is being investigated by Police. 

(4) Sbd U. C. Biswas, an Agricul-
tural Demonstrator, was suspended. He 
is alleged to have misappropriated 
government stores worth about 
Rs. 32,560.59 p. (Rupees Thirty two 
thousand five hundred and sixty ana 
paise fifty nine only). The case is 
being investigated by Police. 

(5) Sbri Satiswar Das, an Agricul-
tural Demonstrator, was put under 
suspension. - He is alleged to have 
misappropriated government stores 
l'Iorth Rs. 7,946.85 p.- (Rupees Seven 
thousand nine hundred and forty six 
and Paise eighty five only) The mat-
ter is befng investigated by Police. 

(6) Shri Krishna, an Agricultural 
Inspector, was suspended. He is alleg-
ed to bav.e not accounted for Gov-
ernment Stores worth Bs. 2,715.75 p. 
(Rupees Two thousand seven hundred 
and fifteen and paise seventy five 
only) received from a sub-depot. The 
matter is under enquiry. 

(7) S!irl Moritunlay Baroi. 811 Agri. 
cultural Demonstrator, was suspend-
ed. He is alleged to have not deposited 
the money realised trom agricultural 

inputs sold to farmers worth Rs.